e e T

PR ST——
s‘g’ TROFE! R <,

®
A (¥4

Trofei Malossi
PROVE CRONOMETRATE Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
T-MAX Cup 2° TURNO 08/04/2017 15:49

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:49:54
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm

(84) Gianluca RAPICAVOLI

1 1:23.830 +7.102 37.7% 20.014 26.020
2 1:17.975 -5.855 +1.247 34.069 18.569 25.337
3 1:17.520 -0.455 +0.792 33.785 18.480 25.255
4 1:17.666 +0.146 +0.938 33.554 18.680 25.432
5 1:17.566 -0.100 +0.838 33.771 18.579 25.216
6 1:17.056 -0.510 +0.328 33.507 18.410 25.139
7 1:17.070 +0.014 +0.342 33.503 18.361 25.206
8 1:16.728 -0.342 33.419 18.222 25.087
9 1:18.472 +1.744 +1.744 33.680 18.630 26.162

(16) Filippo PISTOLA

1 1:22.718 +4.700 37400 19.257 26.061
2 1:19.472 -3.246 +1454 34.596 19.119 25.757
3 1:19.123 -0.349 +1.105 34.543 18.943 25.637
4 1:18.457 -0.666 +0.439 34.298 18.805 25.354
5 1:18.466 +0.009 +0.448 34.213 18.880 25.373
6 1:18.713 +0.247 +0.695 34.399 18.845 25.469
7 1:18.162 -0.551 +0.144 34.101 18.642 25.419
8 1:18.018 -0.144 34.117 18.618 25.283

(9) Giuseppe RUSSO

1 1:19.553 +1.280 34.818 18.902 25.833
2 1:19.250 -0.303 +0.977 34.705 18.669 25.876
3 1:18.988 -0.262 +0.715 34.415 18.780 25.793
4 1:18.310 -0.678 +0.037 34.271 18.585 25.454
5 1:18.449 +0.139 +0.176 34.223 18.603 25.623
6 1:18.273 -0.176 34.257 18.537 25.479
7 1:18.461 +0.188 +0.188 34.251 18.645 25.565
8 1:18.638 +0.177 +0.365 34.348 18.763 25.527
9 1:18.471 -0.167 +0.198 34.217 18.457 25.797
10 1:18.326 -0.145 +0.053 34.457 18.455 25.414
1 1:18.614 +0.288 +0.341 34.223 18.755 25.636
12 1:18.508 -0.106 +0.235 34.385 18.588 25.535

(8) Dario BARZAGHI

1 1:22.142 +3.626 36.558 19.278 26.306
2 1:19.977 -2.165 +1.461 35.060 19.098 25.819
3 1:19.418 -0.559 +0.902 34.835 18.954 25.629
4 1:18.872 -0.546 +0.356 34.490 18.850 25.532
5 1:18.674 -0.198 +0.158 34.396 18.857 25.421
6 1:18.535 -0.139 +0.019 34.373 18.679 25.483
7 1:18.632 +0.097 +0.116 34.348 18.743 25.541
8 1:26.174 +7.542 +7.658 41.901 18.829 25.444
9 1:18.516 -7.658 34.237 18.526 25.753

(79) Alessandro PISCHEDDA

T 12333 +3921 37974 19.112 26.250
2 1:20.291 -3.045 +0.876 34.944 19.065 26.282
3 1:20.419 +0.128 +1.004 34.780 19.536 26.103
4 1:19.848 0571 +0433 34.739 19.090 26.019
5 1:20.553 +0.705 +1.138 34.899 19.543 26.111
6 1:20.317 0236 +0.902 34.759 19.245 26313
7 1:19.912 -0.405 +0.497 35.059 19.061 25.792
8 1:21.691 +1.779 +2.276 36.405 19.222 26.064
9 1:19.415 2276 34.728 18.818 25.869
10 1:20.055 +0.640 +0.640 34.924 19.058 26.073
11 4:07.619 -2:47.564 148204 37397 19.143 25.897
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio
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